THE BAR






BAR FOOD

SERVED

15:00 - 22:00 | Friday - Saturday
15:00 - 21:00 | Sunday - Thursday

SALT & PEPPER CRISPS £3 GORDAL OLIVES £5
SIGNATURE VENETIAN DIP £6 HOUMOUS £7
Freshly Baked Bread Sourdough Cracker & Lemon Oil

SPICED HALLOUMI £8 CRISPY GOATS CHEESE £9
Chilli Sauce Red Onion & Bitter Leaves

CHINESE HONEY PRAWNS £10 COPPA £1
Vermicelli Olive Oil & Sourdough

FLAT IRON 220G £28 HOUSE BURGER £18
French Fries Brisket & Wagyu Patty, Gruyére, Relish & French Fries
FISH & CHIPS £23 SAUCES £4
Mushy Peas Blue Cheese | Peppercorn | Chimichurri | Bearnaise
WALDORF SALAD £7 FRENCH FRIES | CHUNKY CHIPS £5
Walnut, Celery & Grapes Add Truffle & Parmesan | Salt & Chilli £2
CAESAR SALAD 1 GLAZED CAULIFLOWER £6
Add Chicken £5 | Add Prawns £6 Soy, Ginger & Garlic

GREEK SALAD £1 CRISPY OYSTER MUSHROOMS £7
Add Chicken £5 | Add Prawns £6 Nuoc Cham

PORK SALAD £12 SMOKED MOZZARELLA ARANCINI  £7
Spiced Peanuts, Carrot, Cucumber & Coriander Basil Emulsion & Parmesan

Please note, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are free from' allergens, due to the open plan nature of our preparation areas. Please advise us of any dietary requirements,
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill & will be given to our Food & Beverage team. Inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. Thank you



CLASSIC

COCKTAILS

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Ketel One, Bacardi Carta Blanca,

Bombay Sapphire, Casamigos
Blanco & Cointreau

£14

SIDE CAR

Rémy Martin 1738, Metaxa,
Cointreau & Lemon

£13

MARGARITA

Casamigos Blanco,
Cointreau & Lime

£13

MANHATTAN

Dry | Sweet | Perfect
Bulleit Bourbon

£14

CLOVER CLUB

Tanqueray Gin,
Raspberries & Lemon

£12

MARTINI

THE SOUR

Amaretto | Bruichladdich | Pisco
Angostura, Aquafaba
& Lemon

£13

COSMOPOLITAN

Ketel One Citroen,
Cointreau & Cranberry

£12

NEGRONI

Tanqueray No. 10, Campari
& Antica Formula

£14

OLD FASHIONED

Bulleit Bourbon | JW Black
Demerara & Angostura

£14

CHARLIE CHAPLIN

Apricot Brandy,
Sipsmith Sloe Gin & Lime
£12

DAIQUIRI

Espresso | French | Passionfruit Classic | Hemingway | Strawberry
The Botanist | Grey Goose Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime & Sugar

£13 £12



CONTEMPORARY

COCKTAILS

PEAR DROP

Grey Goose Poir, Velvet Falernum,
Limoncello & Citrus

£11

LYCHEE CAIPIRINHA

Casamigos Blanco, Passionfruit,
Lychee & Lime
£11

MARASCHINO AFFAIR

Amaretto, Cranberry,
Raspberry & Vanilla

£10

LIME BREEZE
Bacardi Ocho, Raspberry,
Mint & Lime
£9

TEQUILA NOIR

Casamigos Blanco, Blackcurrant,
Agave & Lime
£11

AMARET-NO SOUR

Non-Alcoholic
Orgeat, Almond,
Lemon & Foamer

£8

CiROC ROYALE

Ciroc Red Berry, Edinburgh Gin
Raspberry & Blackcurrant

£9

GOOSE OF THE ORCHARD

Grey Goose Orange, Raspberry,
Apple & Vanilla
£12

BANANA RAMA

Langs Banana Rum, Banana Liqueur,
Tia Maria & Cream

£11

CITY ZEST

Edinburgh Classic,
Rhubarb & Ginger & Citrus

£9

SPICED PEACH SOUR

Kraken Rum, Peach,
Foamer & Lemon

£10

ORANGE NO-JITO

Non-Alcoholic
Citrus Orange, Fresh
Lime, Mint & Soda

£8



CHAMPAGNE

In the best years, the top houses of Champagne are capable of producing some
astonishing wines, exclusively from the best vineyards that the hallowed region has
to offer. In short, this is our house selection of the best of the best from the best.

BRUT
125ml | Bottle
TAITTINGER BRUT NV £16 | £85
VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW LABEL, BRUT £18 | £95
ROSE
125ml | Bottle
TAITTINGER ROSE NV £22 | £120
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE NV £30 | £170
BLANC DE BLANCS
125ml | Bottle
LAURENT PERRIER BLANC DE BLANCS NV £35 | £190
125ml | Bottle
WILD IDOL SPARKLING WHITE 0%, ENGLAND £10 | £55
WILD IDOL SPARKLING ROSE 0%, ENGLAND £10 | £55
PROSECCO SUPERIORE BRUT, ITALY £10 | £45
CREMANT D'ALSACE ‘CUVEE JULIEN BRUT", FRANCE £56
CHALKLANDS "CLASSIC CUVEE BRUT, ENGLAND £131£72

CANTERBURY ROSE, ENGLAND £13 | £72



WHITE

SANCERRE

Domaine De La Rossignole, Loire Valley, France, 2023

RIESLING

Watervale, Jim Barry Wines, South Australia, 2024

LOUREIRO/ALVARINHO

Leme, Vinho Verde, Portugal, 2022

VERMENTINO

‘Timo’, Salento, Apulia, Italy, 2023

SAUVIGNON BLANC

‘The Nest', Lake Chalice, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023

ALBARINO

Lagar de Cervera, Galicia, Spain, 2023

RIOJA

Valdebaron Blanco, Bodegas Ondarre, Rioja, Spain, 2023
MACON-BUSSIERES LE VIEUX PUITS

Thierry Drouin, Burgundy, France, 2023

PINOT NOIR ‘VILLAGE’

Yering Station, Victoria, Australia, 2023

SANGIOVESE/MONTEPULCIANO

Rosso Piceno, Carminucci, Marche, Italy, 2022

MERLOT

Gran Reserva, Vina Echeverria, Valle de Colchagua, Chile, 2021

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Xanadu, Margaret River, West Australia, 2022

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA

‘Talo’, San Marzano, Puglia, Italy, 2022

MALBEC

Piatelli Vineyards, Cafayate, Argentina, 2022
RIOJA RESERVA

‘Vina Alberdi, La Rioja Alta S.A, Rioja, Spain, 2020
COTES DU RHONE

‘Este-Ouest’, Andre Brunel, Rhone, France, 2023
SHIRAZ, ‘THE BARRY BROS’

Clare Valley, Jim Barry Wines, Australia, 2021

175ml | 375ml | Bottle

£15|£30 | £60

£10 | £19 | £38

£9 | £18 | £36

£9 | £18 | £36

£12 | £23 | £46

£14 | £28 | £56

£10|£20 | £38

£14 | £28 | £54

175ml | 375ml | Bottle

£13|£26 | £52

£9 | £18 | £36

£10|£20 | £40

£16 1 £321£60

£11| £23 | £45

£13 | £26 | £52

£16 | £31]| £59

£9 | £18 | £36

£12|£22| £42



ROSE

175ml | 375ml | Bottle

PRIMITIVO £111£22 | £40
Tramari, Salento, Italy, 2024
CHATEAU DE L'’AUMERADE £12| £25| £49

Cru Classe, Cotes de Provence, France, 2024

PORT

70ml
10 YEAR OLD TAWNY £8
Barros
LBV £9
Barros, 2019
COLHEITA £15
Barros, 2005

70ml
FINO £5.5
Tio Pepe
OLOROSO £7.5
Colosia
PEDRO XIMENEZ £7

Colosia
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— LOUIS XIII

Think a century ahead. Each decanter is the life achievement of
generations of cellar masters. Since its origins in 1874, each generation
of cellar master selects from our cellars the oldest and most precious

eaux-de-vie for LOUIS XIll.

Today, Cellar Master Baptiste Loiseau is setting aside our finest
eaux-de-vie, as a legacy to his successors for the coming century.

LOUIS Xill is a fragrance. The fragrance of time.

15ML £85

25ML ) £140

S0ML . £275




WHISKY

ISLAY

ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD
BOWMORE 12 YEAR OLD
BRUICHLADDICH 18 YEAR OLD
BRUICHLADDICH 30 YEAR OLD
BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 7.1

BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE 10
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE

CAOL ILA 12 YEAR OLD

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD
SMOKEHEAD UNFILTERED

LOWLAND

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR OLD

BLENDED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER

ISLANDS
JURA 10 YEAR OLD
JURA I2 YEAR OLD
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD

£7.5

£7

£25

£75

£22

£12

£7.5

£8

£13

£8.5

£8

£8

£9

£6

£6

£10

£28

£6

£6

£8

£10

HIGHLAND

ABERFELDY 12 YEAR OLD
DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD
DALMORE CIGAR MALT
DALMORE KING ALEXANDER
GLENGOYNE 10 YEAR OLD
GLENGOYNE 12 YEAR OLD
GLENGOYNE I5 YEAR OLD
GLENGOYNE 21 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE 12 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEAR OLD

SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEAR OLD
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YEAR OLD

CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH I8 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 21 YEAR OLD

GLENFIDDICH IPA

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12
TAMDHU 12 YEAR OLD

TAMDHU I5 YEAR OLD

£7.5

£9

£18

£35

£7

£8

£14

£20

£6

£8

£28

£7

£10

£8

£9

£85

£15

£25

£7

£9

£9
£15



WHISKEY

IRELAND NORTH AMERICA
JAMESON £5  BULLEIT BOURBON £6
ROE & COE £7  BULLEIT RYE 7
BULLEIT 10 YEAR OLD ‘8
JAPAN EAGLE RARE 75
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL £8  JACK DANIEL'S £55
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR OLD £26  WILD TURKEY BOURBON £6

RUM

BACARDI £6 GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL £7
BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO £6.5 MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL £7
BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED £6 MOUNT GAY XO N
BACARDI COCONUT £6 RON ZACAPA 23 1

BUMBU £8 THE KRAKEN £6



GIN & GENEVER

BOBBY'S £7 HENDRICK'S £7
BOLS GENEVER £6.5 MONKEY 47 £9
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £6 PLYMOUTH £6
BROCKMANS £7 SEEDLIP SPICE ALCOHOL FREE GIN £55
EDINBURGH GIN CANNONBALL £7.5 TANQUERAY £6
EDINBURGH GIN CLASSIC £7 TANQUERAY ALCOHOL FREE £5
EDINBURGH GIN ORANGE & BASIL £7 TANQUERAY NO. 10 £7.5
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY £7 TANQUERAY SEVILLE £6.5
EDINBURGH GIN RHUBARB & GINGER £7 THE BOTANIST £7
EDINBURGH GIN SEASIDE £7

BELVEDERE £7 GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL £8
CIROC RED BERRY £7 KETEL ONE CITROEN £6
CIROC SNAPFROST £7 KETEL ONE ORIGINAL £6
GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE £8 REYKA £7
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE £8 ZUBROWKA £6

GREY GOOSE LE CITRON £8



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

CASAMIGOS ANEJO £1 DON JULIO ANEJO £1
CASAMIGOS BLANCO £8 DON JULIO BLANCO £9
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL £12 DON JULIO REPOSADO £10
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO £9 PATRON ANEJO £12
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL £8 PATRON REPOSADO £10
DON JULIO 1942 £35 PATRON SILVER £7
AMARO MONTENEGRO £55  LILLET BLANC £5
ANTICA FORMULA £55  NOILLY PRAT £6
APEROL £6  PUNTE MES £5
CAMPARI £6

METAXA 12 STARS £6  REMY MARTIN TERCET £16
REMY MARTIN 1738 £11 REMY MARTIN VSOP £7

REMY MARTIN COUPE 300

£110

REMY MARTIN XO

£18



LI

QUEURS

AMARETTO DISARONNO £6
BAILEYS £6
BENEDICTINE £55
CHAMBORD £55
COINTREAU £55
DRAMBUIE £6
EG ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR £55
EG RHUBARB & GINGER LIQUEUR £55
EG PLUM & VANILLA £55
EG RASPBERRY LIQUEUR £55
EG RHUBARB & GINGER LIQUEUR £55
FRANGELICO £55
DRAUGHT

ASAHI 5.2% ABV £7.3
INNIS & GUNN 6.6% ABV £7.3
MEANTIME IPA 4.7% ABV £7
PERONI 5.1% ABV £7.3
CIDER

CORNISH ORCHARDS CIDER 5% ABV £6.5
BERRIES & CHERRIES 4% ABV £6.5
KIWI & LIME 4% ABV £6.5

GRAND MARNIER
GREEN CHARTREUSE
KAHLUA

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO
LUXARDO MARASCHINO
LUXARDO SAMBUCA
MIDORI

PASSOA

PIMMS NO.I CUP

ST. GERMAIN

TIA MARIA

VELVET FALERNUM

CIDER

BOTTLES

ASAHI 5% ABV
ESTRELLA DAMM INEDIT 4.8% ABV
GUINNESS 4.2% ABV

GUINNESS 0%
MODELO 4.5% ABV

NOAM 5.2% ABV

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5.1% ABV
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO GLUTEN FREE

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO ZERO

£5.5

£8

£5

£55

£55

£5.5

£5

£5

£5.5

£55

£5

£5

£6.3

£6.5

£7

£6
£6
£7.5
£6
£6

£5



SOFT DRINKS

APPLE JUICE £4 COCA COLA/DIET COKE/COKE ZERO
CRANBERRY JUICE £4 FANTA
ORANGE JUICE £4 FEVER TREE LEMONADE
PINEAPPLE JUICE £4 FEVER TREE GINGER BEER/ALE
PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE £4 FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC
TOMATO JUICE £4 FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC
SPARKLING WATER £4.5 FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
STILL WATER £4.5 FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC
APPLETISER £4.25 FEVER TREE RASPBERRY LEMONADE
COFFEE
AMERICANO £45 FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO £45 ICED COFFEE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £4.5 LATTE
ESPRESSO £4 MACCHIATO
TEA
CHAMOMILE £4 GREEN TEA
EARL GREY £4 LEMONGRASS & GINGER
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA £4 MINT (FRESH OR PEPPERMINT)
DECAFFEINATED BREAKFAST TEA £4 MIXED BERRIES
CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE £4.5 MOCHA

£3.95
£3.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£4.5
£4.5
£4.5

£4.5

£4
£4
£4
£4

£5






