# THE BAR

### **BAR FOOD**

#### **SERVED**

15:00 - 22:00 | Friday - Saturday 15:00 - 21:00 | Sunday - Thursday

*f*3

**GORDAL OLIVES** 

£5

£4

SALT & PEPPER CRISPS

FISH & CHIPS

Mushy Peas

SIGNATURE VENETIAN DIP Freshly Baked Bread	£6	HOUMOUS  Sourdough Cracker & Lemon Oil	£7
SPICED HALLOUMI Chilli Sauce	£8	CRISPY GOATS CHEESE Red Onion & Bitter Leaves	£9
CHINESE HONEY PRAWNS  Vermicelli	£10	COPPA Olive Oil & Sourdough	£11
FLAT IRON 220G French Fries	£28	HOUSE BURGER Brisket & Wagyu Patty, Gruyère, Relish & F	£18 French Fries

SAUCES

Blue Cheese | Peppercorn | Chimichurri | Béarnaise

WALDORF SALAD Walnut, Celery & Grapes	£7	FRENCH FRIES   CHUNKY CHIPS Add Truffle & Parmesan   Salt & Chilli £2	£5
CAESAR SALAD Add Chicken £5   Add Prawns £6	£11	GLAZED CAULIFLOWER Soy, Ginger & Garlic	£6
GREEK SALAD Add Chicken £5   Add Prawns £6	£11	CRISPY OYSTER MUSHROOMS Nuoc Cham	£7
PORK SALAD Spiced Peanuts, Carrot, Cucumber & Coriai	<b>£12</b> nder	SMOKED MOZZARELLA ARANCINI Basil Emulsion & Parmesan	£7

*£*23

Please note, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are 'free from' allergens, due to the open plan nature of our preparation areas. Please advise us of any dietary requirements.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill & will be given to our Food & Beverage team inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. Thank you.

### **CLASSIC**

#### **COCKTAILS**

#### LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Ketel One, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bombay Sapphire, Casamigos Blanco & Cointreau £14

#### SIDE CAR

Rémy Martin 1738, Metaxa, Cointreau & Lemon £13

#### **MARGARITA**

Casamigos Blanco, Cointreau & Lime £13

#### **MANHATTAN**

Dry | Sweet | Perfect Bulleit Bourbon £14

#### **CLOVER CLUB**

Tanqueray Gin, Raspberries & Lemon £12

#### **MARTINI**

Espresso | French | Passionfruit
The Botanist | Grey Goose
£13

#### THE SOUR

Amaretto | Bruichladdich | Pisco Angostura, Aquafaba & Lemon £13

#### COSMOPOLITAN

Ketel One Citroen,
Cointreau & Cranberry
£12

#### **NEGRONI**

Tanqueray No. 10, Campari & Antica Formula £14

#### OLD FASHIONED

Bulleit Bourbon | JW Black
Demerara & Angostura
£14

#### CHARLIE CHAPLIN

Apricot Brandy,
Sipsmith Sloe Gin & Lime
£12

#### **DAIQUIRI**

Classic | Hemingway | Strawberry
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Lime & Sugar
#12

### **CONTEMPORARY**

#### **COCKTAILS**

#### PEAR DROP

Grey Goose Poir, Velvet Falernum, Limoncello & Citrus £11

#### LYCHEE CAIPIRINHA

Casamigos Blanco, Passionfruit, Lychee & Lime £11

#### MARASCHINO AFFAIR

Amaretto, Cranberry, Raspberry & Vanilla £10

#### LIME BREEZE

Bacardi Ocho, Raspberry, Mint & Lime £9

#### **TEQUILA NOIR**

Casamigos Blanco, Blackcurrant,
Agave & Lime
#11

#### AMARET-NO SOUR

Non-Alcoholic Orgeat, Almond, Lemon & Foamer #8

#### CÎROC ROYALE

Ciroc Red Berry, Edinburgh Gin Raspberry & Blackcurrant £9

#### **GOOSE OF THE ORCHARD**

Grey Goose Orange, Raspberry,
Apple & Vanilla
£12

#### **BANANA RAMA**

Langs Banana Rum, Banana Liqueur,
Tia Maria & Cream
#11

#### **CITY ZEST**

Edinburgh Classic, Rhubarb & Ginger & Citrus £9

#### SPICED PEACH SOUR

Kraken Rum, Peach, Foamer & Lemon #10

#### **ORANGE NO-JITO**

Non-Alcoholic Citrus Orange, Fresh Lime, Mint & Soda #8

### **CHAMPAGNE**

In the best years, the top houses of Champagne are capable of producing some astonishing wines, **exclusively** from the best vineyards that the hallowed region has to offer. In short, this is our house selection of **the best of the best** from the best.

#### **BRUT**

125ml | Bottle

TAITTINGER BRUT NV £16 | £85

VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW LABEL, BRUT £18 | £95

ROSÉ

125ml | Bottle

TAITTINGER ROSÉ NV £22 | £120

LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ NV £30 | £170

**BLANC DE BLANCS** 

125ml | Bottle

LAURENT PERRIER BLANC DE BLANCS NV £35 | £190

### **SPARKLING**

	125ml   Bottle
WILD IDOL SPARKLING WHITE 0%, ENGLAND	£10   £55
WILD IDOL SPARKLING ROSÉ 0%, ENGLAND	£10   £55
PROSECCO SUPERIORE BRUT, ITALY	£10   £45
CRÉMANT D'ALSACE 'CUVÉE JULIEN BRUT', FRANCE	£56
CHALKLANDS 'CLASSIC CUVÉE BRUT, ENGLAND	£13   £72
CANTERBURY ROSÉ, ENGLAND	£13   £72

### **WHITE**

	175ml   375ml   Bottle
SANCERRE	£15   £30   £60
Domaine De La Rossignole, Loire Valley, France, 2023	
RIESLING	£10   £19   £38
Watervale, Jim Barry Wines, South Australia, 2024	
LOUREIRO/ALVARINHO	£9   £18   £36
Leme, Vinho Verde, Portugal, 2022	
VERMENTINO	£9   £18   £36
'Timo', Salento, Apulia, Italy, 2023	
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£12   £23   £46
'The Nest', Lake Chalice, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023	
ALBARIÑO	£14   £28   £56
Lagar de Cervera, Galicia, Spain, 2023	
RIOJA	£10   £20   £38
Valdebaron Blanco, Bodegas Ondarre, Rioja, Spain, 2023	
MÂCON-BUSSIÈRES LE VIEUX PUITS	£14   £28   £54

# **RED**

Thierry Drouin, Burgundy, France, 2023

Clare Valley, Jim Barry Wines, Australia, 2021

	175ml   375ml   Bottle
PINOT NOIR 'VILLAGE'	£13   £26   £52
Yering Station, Victoria, Australia, 2023	
SANGIOVESE/MONTEPULCIANO	£9   £18   £36
Rosso Piceno, Carminucci, Marche, Italy, 2022	
MERLOT	£10   £20   £40
Gran Reserva, Viña Echeverría, Valle de Colchagua, Chile, 2021	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	£16   £32   £60
Xanadu, Margaret River, West Australia, 2022	
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA	£11   £23   £45
'Talo', San Marzano, Puglia, Italy, 2022	
MALBEC	£13   £26   £52
Piatelli Vineyards, Cafayate, Argentina, 2022	
RIOJA RESERVA	£16   £31   £59
'Vina Alberdi', La Rioja Alta S.A., Rioja, Spain, 2020	
CÔTES DU RHÔNE	£9   £18   £36
'Este-Ouest', Andre Brunel, Rhone, France, 2023	
SHIRAZ, 'THE BARRY BROS'	£12   £22   £42

# ROSÉ

175ml | 375ml | Bottle

PRIMITIVO

£11 | £22 | £40

Tramari, Salento, Italy, 2024

CHÂTEAU DE L'AUMERADE

£12 | £25 | £49

Cru Classe, Côtes de Provence, France, 2024

### **PORT**

	70ml
IO YEAR OLD TAWNY	£8
Barros	
LBV	£9
Barros, 2019	
COLHEITA	£15
Barros, 2005	

### **SHERRY**

	70m
FINO	£5.5
Tio Pepe	
OLOROSO	£7.5
Colosia	
PEDRO XIMENEZ	£7
Colosia	



Think a century ahead. Each decanter is the life achievement of generations of cellar masters. Since its origins in 1874, each generation of cellar master selects from our cellars the oldest and most precious eaux-de-vie for LOUIS XIII.

Today, Cellar Master Baptiste Loiseau is setting aside our finest eaux-de-vie, as a legacy to his successors for the coming century.

LOUIS XIII is a fragrance. The fragrance of time.





# WHISKY

ISLAY		HIGHLAND	
ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD	£7.5	ABERFELDY 12 YEAR OLD	£7.5
BOWMORE 12 YEAR OLD	£7	DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD	£9
BRUICHLADDICH 18 YEAR OLD	£25	DALMORE CIGAR MALT	£18
BRUICHLADDICH 30 YEAR OLD	£75	DALMORE KING ALEXANDER	£35
BRUICHLADDICH OCTOMORE 7.1	£22	GLENGOYNE 10 YEAR OLD	£7
BRUICHLADDICH PORT CHARLOTTE 10	£12	GLENGOYNE 12 YEAR OLD	£8
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE	£7.5	GLENGOYNE 15 YEAR OLD	£14
CAOL ILA 12 YEAR OLD	£8	GLENGOYNE 21 YEAR OLD	£20
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD	£13	GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD	£6
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD	£8.5	GLENMORANGIE 12 YEAR OLD	£8
SMOKEHEAD UNFILTERED	£8	GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	£28
		HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEAR OLD	£7
LOWLAND			
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK	£8	SPEYSIDE	
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD	£9	BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 YEAR OLD	£10
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR OLD	£6	BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 YEAR OLD	£8
		CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YEAR OLD	£9
BLENDED		GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD	£8.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£6	GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD	£15
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	£10	GLENFIDDICH 21 YEAR OLD	£25
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£28	GLENFIDDICH IPA	£7
MONKEY SHOULDER	<b>£</b> 6	THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12	£9
		TAMDHU 12 YEAR OLD	£9
ISLANDS		TAMDHU 15 YEAR OLD	£15
JURA 10 YEAR OLD	<b>£</b> 6		
JURA 12 YEAR OLD	£8		
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD	£10		

# WHISKEY

IRELAND		NOR I H AMERIC	A
JAMESON	£5	BULLEIT BOURBON	£6
ROE & COE	£7	BULLEIT RYE	£7
		BULLEIT 10 YEAR OLD	£8
JAPAN		EAGLE RARE	£7.5
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	£8	JACK DANIEL'S	£5.5
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR OLD	£26	WILD TURKEY BOURBON	£6

### **RUM**

BACARDI	£6	GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	£7
BACARDI AÑEJO CUATRO	£6.5	MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL	£7
BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICED	£6	MOUNT GAY XO	£11
BACARDI COCONUT	£6	RON ZACAPA 23	£11
BUMBU	£8	THE KRAKEN	£6

### GIN & GENEVER

BOBBY'S	£7	HENDRICK'S	£7
BOLS GENEVER	£6.5	MONKEY 47	£9
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£6	PLYMOUTH	£6
BROCKMANS	£7	SEEDLIP SPICE ALCOHOL FREE GIN	£5.5
EDINBURGH GIN CANNONBALL	£7.5	TANQUERAY	£6
EDINBURGH GIN CLASSIC	£7	TANQUERAY ALCOHOL FREE	£5
EDINBURGH GIN ORANGE & BASIL	£7	TANQUERAY NO. 10	£7.5
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY	£7	TANQUERAY SEVILLE	£6.5
EDINBURGH GIN RHUBARB & GINGER	£7	THE BOTANIST	£7
EDINBURGH GIN SEASIDE	£7		

### **VODKA**

BELVEDERE	£7	GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL	£٤
CÎROC RED BERRY	£7	KETEL ONE CITROEN	£6
CÎROC SNAPFROST	£7	KETEL ONE ORIGINAL	£6
GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE	£8	REYKA	£7
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE	£8	ZUBROWKA	£6
GREY GOOSE LE CITRON	£8		

# TEQUILA & MEZCAL

CASAMIGOS AÑEJO	£11	DON JULIO AÑEJO	£11
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	£8	DON JULIO BLANCO	£9
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL	£12	DON JULIO REPOSADO	£10
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	£9	PATRÓN AÑEJO	£12
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL	£8	PATRÓN REPOSADO	£10
DON IULIO 1942	£35	PATRÓN SILVER	<i>‡</i> 7

### **APERITIFS**

AMARO MONTENEGRO	£5.5	LILLET BLANC	£5
ANTICA FORMULA	£5.5	NOILLY PRAT	£6
APEROL	£6	PUNT E MES	£5
CAMDADI	16		

### **BRANDY & COGNAC**

METAXA 12 STARS	£6	RÉMY MARTIN TERCET	£16	
RÉMY MARTIN 1738	£11	RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	£7	
RÉMY MARTIN COUPE 300	£110	RÉMY MARTIN XO	£18	

# **LIQUEURS**

AMARETTO DISARONNO	£6	GRAND MARNIER	£5.5
BAILEYS	£6	GREEN CHARTREUSE	£8
BENEDICTINE	£5.5	KAHLUA	£5
CHAMBORD	£5.5	LUXARDO LIMONCELLO	£5.5
COINTREAU	£5.5	LUXARDO MARASCHINO	£5.5
DRAMBUIE	£6	LUXARDO SAMBUCA	£5.5
EG ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR	£5.5	MIDORI	£5
EG RHUBARB & GINGER LIQUEUR	£5.5	PASSOA	£5
EG PLUM & VANILLA	£5.5	PIMMS NO.1 CUP	£5.5
EG RASPBERRY LIQUEUR	£5.5	ST. GERMAIN	£5.5
EG RHUBARB & GINGER LIQUEUR	£5.5	TIA MARIA	£5
FRANGELICO	£5.5	VELVET FALERNUM	£5

### BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHI		BOTTLES	
ASAHI 5.2% ABV	£7.3	ASAHI 5% ABV	£6.3
INNIS & GUNN 6.6% ABV	£7.3	ESTRELLA DAMM INEDIT 4.8% ABV	£6.5
MEANTIME IPA 4.7% ABV	£7	GUINNESS 4.2% ABV	£7
PERONI 5.1% ABV	£7.3	GUINNESS 0%	£6
CIDER		MODELO 4.5% ABV	£6
CIDER		NOAM 5.2% ABV	£7.5
CORNISH ORCHARDS CIDER 5% ABV	£6.5	PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5.1% ABV	£6
BERRIES & CHERRIES 4% ABV	£6.5	PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO GLUTEN FREE	£6
KIWI & LIME 4% ABV	£6.5	PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO ZERO	£5

### **SOFT DRINKS**

APPLE JUICE	£4	COCA COLA/DIET COKE/COKE ZERO	£3.95
CRANBERRY JUICE	£4	FANTA	£3.95
ORANGE JUICE	£4	FEVER TREE LEMONADE	£3.75
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£4	FEVER TREE GINGER BEER/ALE	£3.75
PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	£4	FEVER TREE INDIAN TONIC	£3.75
TOMATO JUICE	£4	FEVER TREE SLIMLINE TONIC	£3.75
SPARKLING WATER	£4.5	FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£3.75
STILL WATER	£4.5	FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC	£3.75
APPLETISER	£4.25	FEVER TREE RASPBERRY LEMONADE	£3.75

### HOT BEVERAGES

#### **COFFEE**

**FLAT WHITE** 

MINT (FRESH OR PEPPERMINT)

MIXED BERRIES

£4.5

£4

£4

£4.5

**AMERICANO** 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

DECAFFEINATED BREAKFAST TEA

CAPPUCCINO	£4.5	ICED COFFEE	£4.5	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.5	LATTE	£4.5	
ESPRESSO	£4	MACCHIATO	£4.5	
TEA				
CHAMOMILE	£4	GREEN TEA	£4	
EARL GREY	£4	LEMONGRASS & GINGER	£4	

#### **CHOCOLATE**

£4

£4